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Bob Borson, Texas Architect - Life of an Architect http://www.lifeofanarchitect.com/ 
 
Charles Hendricks, http://harrisonburgarchitect.com 
 
Conspectus Inc. – SpecWords - http://conspectusinc.com/swblog/ 
 
Eric D. Lussier, CSI, CDT, Indoor Sports Flooring Trusted Advisor http://ericdlussier.wordpress.com/ 
 
Evan Troxel, TRXL, http://www.evantroxel.com 
 
Jody Brown, always amusing - Coffee with an Architect - http://www.coffeewithanarchitect.com/ 
 
Liz O’Sullivan, Independent Specifications Consultant - Comments From a Spec Writer - 
http://lizosullivanaia.wordpress.com/ 
 
Mark R. LePage, Inspiring Success in Architecture for Small Firms and Sole Proprietor Architects - 
Entrepreneur Architect - http://www.entrearchitect.com/about/ 
 
Marvin Kemp, AIA, CSI, CDT – Baltimore Chapter http://felttips.blogspot.com/ 
 
Opening Doors with Locks & SoMe, John Danes - http://paper.li/johndanes/1337832812 
 
Paul Gerber – SPECtacular Ramblings, Construction Specifications Canada, Grand Valley, Director, 
http://pauldgerber.com/ 
 
Randy Deutsch, AIA, LEED-AP, Architects 2Zebras http://architects2zebras.com 
 
Randy Nishimura, SW Oregon Architect http://sworegonarchitect.blogspot.com/ 
 
Sarah Hirsch, Architect at Home – http://archathome.tumblr.com/ 
 
Sheldon Wolfe, CSI Chief Curmudgeon – Constructive Thoughts, Above and Beyond 
http://swconstructivethoughts.blogspot.com/2013/09/above-and-beyond.html 
 
Tara Imani, Texas Architect and CSI Tweep Extraordinaire! - Indigo Architect 
http://www.indigoarchitect.com/ 
 
The Gaines Group, Harrisonburg Architect http://harrisonburgarchitect.wordpress.com/ 
 
Vivian Volz Architectural Specifications, Independent Specifications Consultant – VVAS - 
http://www.vvarchspecs.com/ 
 
YouTube Library of past CSI Presentations: http://www.youtube.com/user/CSIConstruction 
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MEMBERS TO FOLLOW ON TWITTER: 
CSI Members 

・ Alicia Clark, (@AliClarkpdx) 
・ Andy McIntyre (@gen7rep) 

・ Ann Baker (@archfan) 

・ BSD (SpecLink) (@BSDSoftLink) 
・Beth Stroshane (@BethStroshane) 

・ Brok Howard (@brokhoward) 

・ Carol Hagen (@carolhagen) 

・ Casey Robb (@cfrobb56) 

・ Charles Hendricks (@thegainesgroup) 

・ Cherise Schacter (@CheriseSchacter) 

・ Chris Irwin (@ChrisIrwincsi) 

・ Christopher Bennett, (@BennettBuild) 

・ Clifford Marvin (@cliffordmarvin) 

・ Corey Morris, @CoreyMorrisPDX 

・ DBishton, @dbarchcsi 
・ Dave Stutzman (@dstutzman) 

・ David R. Brown (@skipdrb) 

・ Ellen Onstad, @onstade 

・ Eric Lussier (@EricDLussier) 

・ Fred Larson, @FredMLarson 

・ Gary Beimers (@gbeimers) 

・ John Danes (@johndanes) 

・ John Guill (@SpecmonkeyNorth) 

・ Julie Barrett (@barrettju) 

・ Justin Rebitzke, @JustinRebitzke 
・ Kathy Hempel, (@khempel3) 

・ Kirby Davis (@GreenKirby) 

・ Laura Frye (@LauraJeanFrye) 

・ LeeAnn Slattery (@leeannslattery) 

・ Liz O’Sullivan (@LizOSullivanAIA) 

・ Lori Greene (@LoriGreeneAHC) 

・ Louis Medcalf (@MedcalfLouis) 
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・ Lynn Javoroski (@LynnJav) 

・ Matt Fochs (@mrfochs) 

・ Mitch Miller (@m2architek) 

・ Nina Giglio (@Specwinch) 

・ Paul D. Gerber (@PaulDGerber) 

・ Peter Jordan (@JPeterJordan) 

・ Randal Reifsnider (@rreifsnider) 

・ Ray Gaines (@Ray_Gaines_FCSI) 

・ Rick Heiserman (@rickheiserman) 

・ Rietta McCain (@rietta_mccain) 

・ Robin Snyder (@speclawyer) 

・ Ron Geren (@specsandcodes) 

・ Sheldon Wolfe (@swolfearch) 

・ Sheryl Dodd-Hansen (@sheryl_dh) 

・ Thad Goodman (@GoodmanThad) 

・ Tina Montone (@TinaMontone) 

・ T.J. Gottwalt (@TJGottwalt) 

・ Ujjval Vyas, @ujjvalbyas 

・ Vivian Volz (@vivianvolz) 
 
CSI Staff Members 

・ Christine Tanner (@ChristineLTanne) 

・ Erica Cox (@EricaCoxCSI) 

・ Joy Davis (@CSIConstruction) 

・ Kait Solomon (@KaitlinSolomon3) 

・ Kelly Porter (@KellyPorterCSI) 

・ Matt Fochs (@mrfochs) 

・ Walt Marlowe (@wmarlowecsi) 
 
CSC Members 

・ Cam Munro (@CamMunro1) 

・ Claude Giguère (@Claude_Giguere_) 

・ Daniel Morin (@HappyCanadian22 ) 

・ David Boyle (@dboylewrmeadows) 

・ Keith Robinson (@SpecwriterKeith) 
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・ Mike Garlinski (@RichelieuWpg) 

・ Nick Franjic (@CSCConstruction) 

・ Paul D. Gerber (@PaulDGerber) 

・ Peter Heibert (@PeterCTR) 

・ Phil Evans (@philSEPW) 

・ Stephanie Fargas (@stephaniefargas) 


